
Day
Court 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3
6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

SaturdayMonday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Notes

Tuesday:  Pickleball has priority to use full gym from 9:30 - 11:30 AM.
Wednesday: Pickleball has priortiy to use full gym from 9:30 - 11:30 AM.
Wednesday:  *Open Gym on Court 1 & 2 until 4:30PM.     **Open Gym on Court 1 & 2 starts at 7:00PM after basketball Practices.
Thursday:  *Open Gym on Court 1 & 2 until 4:30 PM.
Saturday:  *Special Olympics on Court 3 from 3:00-4:00 PM.

Open Gym                                            
11:30 - 4:30 PM

Open Gym                                                   
Youth Basketball 

Practices                     
4:45 - 8:00 PM

Open Gym  8:00 - 8:45 PM

Open Gym*

Youth Basketball 
Practices                          

4:45 - 7:00 PM

Open Gym  8:00 - 8:45 PM

Open Gym                                                       
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Youth Basketball 
Practices                     

4:45 - 8:00 PM
Open Gym                                                   

*Special 
Olympics

Adult Futsal League  
7:00 - 9:00 PM

Gym Schedule:  Spring 1 Session  March 9 - May 5 2024 

UofM Wheelchair 
Basketball                       

6:00 - 8:00 AM
Open Gym

Open Recreational Pickleball  9:30 
- 11:30 AM

Open Gym                                              
8:00 - 9:30 AM

Open Gym                                          
11:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Open Gym                                                      
6:00 - 9:30 AM

Open Recreational Pickleball  9:30 
- 11:30 AM

Open Gym                                            
11:30 - 4:30 PM

Open Gym              
12:00 - 5:45 PM

Open Recreational Pickleball  9:30 
- 11:30 AM

Open Gym  6:00 - 9:30 AM

Sunday

UofM Wheelchair 
Basketball                       

6:00 - 8:00 AM
Open Gym

Open Gym                                             
6:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Open Gym*

Youth 
Gymn.  

3:30 - 8:15 
PM

Youth Basketball 
Games                         

4:30 - 8:30 PM

Youth 
Gymn.  

3:30 - 8:15 
PM

Youth Basketball Games                         
4:30 - 8:30 PM

Open Gym                                            
7:00 - 8:45 AM

Open Gym                                            
7:00 - 8:45 AM

Youth Basketball 
Practices / Games  
8:45 AM - 12:00PM Youth 

Gymn.  
8:30 AM - 
2:30 PM

Open Gym 
4:00 - 5:45 

PM

Prodigy 
Basketball 

Clinics  
9:00 AM - 
1:00 PM

Open Gym                  
9:00 AM - 12:45 PM

Adult Basketball 
League                       

12:45 - 3:30 PM

Open Gym  
1:00 - 4:00 

PM

Open Gym                  
3:30 - 6:00 PM

Special 
Olympics  

4:00-
6:00PM


	Sheet1

