Day		Monday			Tuesday		Wednes		Friday				Saturday			Sunday						
Court	1	2	3	1	2	3	1 2	3	1	Thursday 2	3	1		2	,	3	1	2	3	1	2	3
6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM	UofM Wheelchair Basketball Open Gym 6:00 - 8:00 AM			Open Gym 6:00 - 9:30 AM			UofM Wheelchair Basketball Open Gym 6:00 - 8:00 AM					Open Gym 6:00 - 9:30 AM			Open Gym 7:00 - 8:45 AM			Open Gym 7:00 - 8:45 AM				
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Open Gym 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM			-	ational Picl - 11:30 AM	kleball 9:30	8:00 - 9:3 Open Recreational - 11:30	Open Gym 6:00 AM - 3:30 PM			Open F	Open Recreational Pickleball 9:30 - 11:30 AM			Practice	Basketball es / Games - 12:00PM	Youth Gymn. 8:30 AM -	Open G 9:00 AM - 12		Prodig Basketh Clinic 9:00 At 1:00 P		
1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM				Open Gym 11:30 - 4:30 PM			Open G 11:30 AM - ·	Open (	Open Gym 11:30 - 4:30 PM			Open Gym 12:00 - 5:45 PM	2:30 PM  *Special Olympics Open Gym	League 1 12:45 - 3:30 PM		Open 1:00 - Pl						
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM	Open Gym	Youth Basketba Open Gym Practices 4:45 - 8:00 PM		Open Gym	Prac	asketball tices 3:00 PM	Youth Basketbal Practices 4:45 - 7:00 PM	Youth Gymn. 3:30 - 8:1! PM	Youth Basketball Games 4:30 - 8:30 PM		Youth Gymn. 3:30 - 8:15 PM	5 Youth Basketball Games 4:30 - 8:30 PM				4:00 - 5:45 PM	Open G 3:30 - 6:00		Olym 4:0 6:00			
9:00 PM		Open Gym 8:00 - 8:45 PM			Open Gym 8:00 - 8:45 PM		7:00 - 9:00 PM															
Notes	Wednesday Wednesday Thursday: <sup>3</sup>	r: Picklebal r: *Open G *Open Gyrr	on Court 1 8	to use full gy 1 & 2 until 4:	m from 9:3 30PM. ** PM.	0 - 11:30 AM Open Gym (	l. on Court 1 & 2 starts	at 7:00PM afte	r basketball P	ractices.												